Key Features
Total Dose Capabilities
Up to 1 Mrad
Latch-Up Immune
New Hardened SEU Latch
Good to 74 LET th
Device Capacities from 4,000
to 72,000 Available Gates

among tools. Additionally, Libero IDE allows users to integrate both schematic and HDL
synthesis into a single flow and verify the entire design in a single environment. Libero IDE
includes Synplicity’s Synplify, Innoveda’s ViewDraw for Actel, Actel Designer software, Model
Technology’s ModelSim HDL Simulator, and SynaptiCAD’s WaveFormer Lite.
Programming
Programming support is provided through Actel’s Silicon Sculptor II, a single-site programmer
driven via a PC-based GUI. Programming with Silicon Sculptor II is as easy as pushing a button.
There is minimal interaction between the device programmer and the user, which reduces
the chances of error. Factory programming is also available for high-volume production needs.
FPGAs for
Space Applications
Speed Typical Logic Available DSCC
Grade Gates Modules I/Os SMD
RadHard RH1020-CQ84V Std 4,000 547 69 5962F90965
RH1280-CQ172V Std 16,000 1,232 140 5962F92156
RadTolerant RT54SX16-CQ208 Std, -1 16,000 1,452 174 5962-99569
SX and SX-S
RT54SX16-CQ256 Std, -1 16,000 1,452 179 5962-99569
RT54SX32S-CQ208B Std, -1 32,000 2,880 173 5962-01508
RT54SX32S-CQ256B Std, -1 32,000 2,880 227 5962-01508
RT54SX72S-CQ208B Std, -1 72,000 6,036 170 5962-01515
RT54SX72S-CQ256B Std, -1 72,000 6,036 212 5962-01515
RadTolerant RT1020-CQ84 Std 4,000 547 69 None
RT1280A-CQ172 Std, -1 16,000 1,232 140 5962-92156
RT1425A-CQ132 Std, -1 5,000 310 100 5962-95520
RT1460A-CQ196 Std, -1 12,000 848 168 5962-95508